

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22787/2012

M/S VEER HANUMAN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. counsel for the petitioner is present.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has filed an application for discharge which has been registered as IA No.1. Notice of alternative arrangement shall be sent to the petitioner.

List again on 2.1.2014.

| | | (M.K.HANJURA) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |