

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22787/2012

M/S VEER HANUMAN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of alternative arrangement on the sole
petitioner is complete but none appeared nor any steps taken
on his behalf.

Matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers
for necessary orders/directions.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj